I 'ﬁi #;E Follow me, please.

This action rhyme is a fun exercise for you and your classmates to do between classes or

even during class when you feel a little sleepy. So, get up and stretch!

ju qi you shou ju qi zud shoéu
RKAEE Fo RALE Fo
pai pai shuang shdou fang xia shou

Hmih N F. KT Fo

shén chi you shdu  pai pai zud jian

fo B & F, i £ R

shén chu zud shdu  pai pai you jian

fo £ F, Wik Ao

dud dud you jiao  dud dud zud jiao

RO A& Mo BB A o

yl ér san si béng béng tiao tiao

— i ‘?3, Eﬂu}—z’] E}lﬁ EJE E)Eo

wan xia shén zi mo mo jido zhi
T T & F, 3Bk

zhi qgi shén lai yao yao nao dai

AAF Kk, #ER R

. . + R R . TR
wang qgian zou zou wang hou tui tui r
£ A A A&, £ )5 8 &, R

Lao shi xué shéng qing hui zud wéi

0¥ A, F B E AL
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Key words

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

A

Bk
£

#
Jép BE

%

=
iz

n

B
=

jaqr
shuang
fangxia

shénchi

wanxia
shénzi
mo
jlaozhi
zhi
yao
naodai
wang
tui

Zuowei

to lift; to raise up
pair; two; double

to put down

to stretch; to extend
shoulder

to stamp one’ s feet
foot; feet

to hop

to jump

to bend down

body

to touch

toe

to straighten; straight
to shake; to rock; to row
head

towards

to go back; to retreat

seat
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